Codice Articolo Articolo Colore Temperatura Luce
(°K) Lunghezza (mm) Tipo Lente Potenza (W)
2215.1145.01.03.94 *WL/WALL/1145/ASY/3000°K-94 Bianco (94) 3000 1145 Asymmetric 24,2
2215.1145.01.07.94 *WL/WALL/1145/M60°/3000°K-94 Bianco (94) 3000 1145 Medium 60° UGR 24,2
2215.1145.01.4000.03.94 *WL/WALL/1145/ASY/4000°K-94 Bianco (94) 4000 1145 Asymmetric 24,2
2215.1145.01.4000.07.94 *WL/WALL/1145/M60°/4000°K-94 Bianco (94) 4000 1145 Medium 60° UGR 24,2
2215.1145.08.03.94 *WL/WALL/1145/ASY/3000°K-94 DALI Bianco (94) 3000 1145 Asymmetric 24,2
2215.1145.08.07.94 *WL/WALL/1145/M60°/3000°K-94 DALI Bianco (94) 3000 1145 Medium 60° UGR 24,2
2215.1145.08.4000.03.94 *WL/WALL/1145/ASY/4000°K-94 DALI Bianco (94) 4000 1145 Asymmetric 24,2
2215.1145.08.4000.07.94 *WL/WALL/1145/M60°/4000°K-94 DALI Bianco (94) 4000 1145 Medium 60° UGR 24,2
2215.1704.01.03.94 *WL/WALL/1704/ASY/3000°K-94 Bianco (94) 3000 1704 Asymmetric 36,3
2215.1704.01.07.94 *WL/WALL/1704/M60°/3000°K-94 Bianco (94) 3000 1704 Medium 60° UGR 36,3
2215.1704.01.4000.03.94 *WL/WALL/1704/ASY/4000°K-94 Bianco (94) 4000 1704 Asymmetric 36,3
2215.1704.01.4000.07.94 *WL/WALL/1704/M60°/4000°K-94 Bianco (94) 4000 1704 Medium 60° UGR 36,3
2215.1704.08.03.94 *WL/WALL/1704/ASY/3000°K-94 DALI Bianco (94) 3000 1704 Asymmetric 36,3
2215.1704.08.07.94 *WL/WALL/1704/M60°/3000°K-94 DALI Bianco (94) 3000 1704 Medium 60° UGR 36,3
2215.1704.08.4000.03.94 *WL/WALL/1704/ASY/4000°K-94 DALI Bianco (94) 4000 1704 Asymmetric 36,3
2215.1704.08.4000.07.94 *WL/WALL/1704/M60°/4000°K-94 DALI Bianco (94) 4000 1704 Medium 60° UGR 36,3
2215.2263.01.03.94 *WL/WALL/2263/ASY/3000°K-94 Bianco (94) 3000 2263 Asymmetric 48,4
2215.2263.01.07.94 *WL/WALL/2263/M60°/3000°K-94 Bianco (94) 3000 2263 Medium 60° UGR 48,4
2215.2263.01.4000.03.94 *WL/WALL/2263/ASY/4000°K-94 Bianco (94) 4000 2263 Asymmetric 48,4
2215.2263.01.4000.07.94 *WL/WALL/2263/M60°/4000°K-94 Bianco (94) 4000 2263 Medium 60° UGR 48,4
2215.2263.08.03.94 *WL/WALL/2263/ASY/3000°K-94 DALI Bianco (94) 3000 2263 Asymmetric 48,4
2215.2263.08.07.94 *WL/WALL/2263/M60°/3000°K-94 DALI Bianco (94) 3000 2263 Medium 60° UGR 48,4
2215.2263.08.4000.03.94 *WL/WALL/2263/ASY/4000°K-94 DALI Bianco (94) 4000 2263 Asymmetric 48,4
2215.2263.08.4000.07.94 *WL/WALL/2263/M60°/4000°K-94 DALI Bianco (94) 4000 2263 Medium 60° UGR 48,4
2215.2822.01.03.94 *WL/WALL/2822/ASY/3000°K-94 Bianco (94) 3000 2822 Asymmetric 60,5
2215.2822.01.07.94 *WL/WALL/2822/M60°/3000°K-94 Bianco (94) 3000 2822 Medium 60° UGR 60,5
2215.2822.01.4000.03.94 *WL/WALL/2822/ASY/4000°K-94 Bianco (94) 4000 2822 Asymmetric 60,5
2215.2822.01.4000.07.94 *WL/WALL/2822/M60°/4000°K-94 Bianco (94) 4000 2822 Medium 60° UGR 60,5
2215.2822.08.03.94 *WL/WALL/2822/ASY/3000°K-94 DALI Bianco (94) 3000 2822 Asymmetric 60,5
2215.2822.08.07.94 *WL/WALL/2822/M60°/3000°K-94 DALI Bianco (94) 3000 2822 Medium 60° UGR 60,5
2215.2822.08.4000.03.94 *WL/WALL/2822/ASY/4000°K-94 DALI Bianco (94) 4000 2822 Asymmetric 60,5